ACROLINK

.99999% Cu Stressfree Power Cable

-P4020111 PC

Power plug & IEC connector specifications, Oyaide P-037 & C-037 (Custom cover color,

Contacts:
Plating:
Chassis:

Cover:

Cable specifications

Conductor:

Inner sleeve:

Outer sleeve:

Cable diameter:
Conductor resistance:
Electrostatic capacitance:

Standard lengh:

% Custom length available

Phosphorus bronze

Double polished with Silver layered Rhodium plating
Rigid Polyester with 30% glass filler

Rigid Polycarbonate

7N Cu Stressfree x 2 (0.260 x 37strands)

4N Cu Stressfree for ground (0.26@ x 37strands)

Conductors are insulated by high molecule polyolefin

High molecule polyolefin + Tungsten powder + amorphous powder
High molecule polyolefin

10.6mm

7.5mQ/m

44pF/m

1.5m

% Schuko & 20A IEC connector version available



